
                                                       

 

M.C.E. SOCIETY’S 

ABEDA INAMDAR SENIOR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) CAMP, PUNE 01. 

(Under Faculty of ARTS AND SCIENCE)  

Circular No. aisconline1021 07/1/2022 

REVISED EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR ONLINE EXAMINATION OF  

 

FIRST YEAR (BA/BSc/MA/MSc.) (2021 PATTERN) Examination of Oct/Nov-2021.  

(Held in January-2022) 

 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES 

1. Common Instructions: 

• The examination will be conducted in online mode. (FYBA/FYBSc/MA/MSc.) 

• All relevant communication related to on-line examinations will be done through the email 

on registered email address and through SMS on registered mobile number. Both these 

communications details are collected by the examination section through the students profile 

filled by these students at the time of filling the examination form. It is suggested not to change 

email address and mobile number till completion of October-2021 examination (held in 

January-2022). 

• For physically challenged students, for the on-line examination, time will automatically get 

set to 20 minutes extra for an hour paper.  

 As per the College guidelines issued time to time; the first year 2021 pattern all examination 

will be MCQ based having 60/30 questions for BA/BSc. respectively and 50/25 questions for 

MA & M.Sc. Students need to attempt all questions. Each question carries 1 mark. There will 

not be any negative marking.  

2. Instructions to candidates appearing for the on-line examinations:  

• Candidates shall appear for the on-line examination from the place of their convenience. 

• Candidates please check your email using mobile/laptop/ PC /I-Pad. Please take care that 

batteries of these units are properly charged prior to examination and also connected through 

internet facility.  

 Students who are not having internet facility and mobile/ laptop/ PC/ I-Pad can come to the 

college and appear for the examination in the e library on the scheduled date. You need to 

communicate the same to the college 2 days prior to the scheduled examination.  

 

 The link for online examination will get communicated to students on their registered email 

id one day before commencement of examination. 

 

 Photocopy and/or Revaluation of online examination is not allowed.  

• Make sure that your registered mail ID &mobile number are working and you may receive 

Calls and/or check your spam mail also to get information sent by the College / Eklavvya - the 

assessment platform Help@eklavvya.in 

Dear students in case of any technical difficulty in logging on Eklavvya website contact the 

following Technical support number.  

 

mailto:Help@eklavvya.in


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

In case of any difficulty please contact the respective mobile numbers or email following 

details: 

B.A 9822966161 mukuljoshi@azamcampus.org 

B.Sc.  9822418705 gauridevasthale@azamcampus.org 

MA 9527786197 wahidashaikh@azamcampus.org 

MSc 9922073720 khursheedahmed@azamcampus.org 

Ensure to send/mention following details in your email, message or call 

Seat No.                           Class:                                                         

Mob. No.                         Subject:  

Details of Problem:  

 

3. For system and connectivity requirements students must read the detailed 

instructions available on the link below: 
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LQuLMjUE2ZQjrCi3T0O4tftodiLXKZmI/edit?usp=shari
ng&ouid=111391834593042342909&rtpof=true&sd=true 
 

  

Sr. No Technical Support Numbers 

1 7796171723 

2 7796171729 

3 7796171731 

4 7796171774 

5 7796171768 

6 7796171770 

7 7796171775 

8 7796171792 

9 8767755647 

10 7796171746 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LQuLMjUE2ZQjrCi3T0O4tftodiLXKZmI/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=111391834593042342909&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LQuLMjUE2ZQjrCi3T0O4tftodiLXKZmI/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=111391834593042342909&rtpof=true&sd=true


 

 

 

FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF ARTS  

Examination of October/November-2021 held in January-2022 (Under Faculty of ARTS) 

2021-PATTERN (SEM-I) 

Time: 1 Hour (Time Slot:-10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) 

DAY & DATE PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

Thursday-   13/01/2022 21ABCE111 COMPULSORY ENGLISH 

Saturday-    15/01/2022 21ABOE112 OPTIONAL ENGLISH GENERAL PAPER -I 

Monday-     17/01/2022 
21ABU113 URDU GENERAL PAPER -I 

21ABM114 AADHUNIK MARATHI SAHITYA ANI UPYOJIT 

MARATHI (G-1) 

Tuesday-     18/01/2022 
21ABH115 HINDI SAHITYA AUR LEKHAN (G-1) 

21ABA116 ARABIC GENERAL PAPER-I 

Wednesday-19/01/2022 21ABEC117 ECONOMICS: INDIAN ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT -I 

Thursday-   20/01/2022 21ABPO118 POLITICAL SCIENCE: AN INTRODUCTION TO 

POLITICAL SCIENCE  

Friday-        21/01/2022 21ABHI119 HISTORY- EARLY INDIA: FROM PREHISTORY TO THE 

AGE OF THE MAURYAS 

Saturday-    22/01/2022 21ABPS1110 PSYCHOLOGY- INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 

Monday-     24/01/2022 21ABSO1111 SOCIOLOGY- INTODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 

 

Tuesday-     25/01/2022 

21ABMU113 MIL URDU- 1 URDU READING & WRITING SKILL 

Time: 45 mins 

21ABMM114 MIL MARATHI -1 MARATHI BHASHIK SANGHYAPAN 

KAUSHALYA  Time: 45 mins 

21ABMH115 MIL HINDI-1  HINDI BHASHA SHIKSHAN 

Time: 45 mins 

Thursday-    27/01/2022 21ABAEEV11 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE /ENVIRONMENTAL 

AWARENESS  (AECC)  Time: 45 mins 

 

 

 

Principal                                                                                       Controller of Examination               

Abeda Inamdar Senior College                                                                               Abeda Inamdar Senior College 

 

 

 

FYBA (2021 PATTERN) 

REGULAR OCT-2021 



 

 

 

        FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (REGULAR AND VOCATIONAL) 

 2021-PATTERN (SEM-I) 

Examination of October/November-2021 held in January-2022 (Under Faculty of Science) 

Time: 45 minutes (Time Slot:-10:00 AM to 12:00 PM) 

DAY & DATE PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

Thursday-    20/01/2022 21SBCH111 FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

Friday-         21/01/2022 21SBCH112 FUNDAMENTALS OF ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
 

Saturday-    22/01/2022 
21SBZO111 INVERTEBRATE DIVERSITY-I 

 

21SBMT111 FOUNDATION OF MATHEMATICS 
 

Monday-     24/01/2022 
21SBZO112 ECOLOGY 

 
21SBMT112 CALCULUS-I 

 

Tuesday-     25/01/2022 

21SBEV111 FUNDAMENTALS OF ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY 
 

21SBPH111 MECHANICS AND PROPERTIES OF MATTER 
 

Thursday-    27/01/2022 

21SBEV112 FUNDAMENTALS OF ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY  
 

21SBPH112 PHYSICS PRINCIPLES AND APPLICATIONS 
 

Friday-        28/01/2022 

21SBMB111 AMAZING WORLD OF MICROBIOLOGY 
 

21SBST111 DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS-I 
 

Saturday -   29/01/2022 

21SBMB112 TECHNIQUES IN MICROBIOLOGY 
 

21SBST112 DISCRETE PROBABILITY DISTRIBUTIONS-I 
 

Monday-      31/01/2022 

21SBBO111 PLANT DIVERSITY-I: DIVERSITY AND CLASSIFICATION OF 
THE PLANT KINGDOM 

21SBBT111 BASICS OF BIOCHEMISTRY 
 

Tuesday-     01/02/2022 

21SBBO112 PLANT MORPHOLOGY AND ECOLOGY 
 

21SBBT112 INTRODUCTION TO FIELDS OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
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FYBSc. (2021 PATTERN) 

OCT-2021 Reg. & Voc. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MASTER OF ARTS  

Examination of October/November-2021 held in January-2022 (Under Faculty of ARTS) 

2021-PATTERN  

Time: - 1 Hour (Time Slot:-1:30 PM to 04:30 PM) 

URDU (SEM-I) 

DAY & DATE PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

Friday-         21/01/2022 21AMU111 MODERN PROSE TEXTS 

Saturday-      22/01/2022 21AMU112 MASS MEDIA 

Monday-     24/01/2022 21AMU113 ESSAY, RHETORIC, PROSODY & TRANSLATION 

Tuesday -    25/01/2022 21AMU114 SPECIAL STUDY OF PROSE WRITER 
 

 

ENGLISH (SEM-I) 

DAY & DATE PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

Friday-        21/01/2022 21AME111 
 

M.A. PART 1: ENGLISH LITERATURE FROM 1550 TO 1798 
 

Saturday-    22/01/2022 21AME112 
 

M.A. PART 1: ENGLISH LITERATURE FROM 1798 TO THE 
PRESENT 

Monday-     24/01/2022 21AME113 
 

M.A. PART 1: CONTEMPORARY STUDIES IN ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE 

Tuesday -    25/01/2022 21AME114 
 

M.A. PART 1: LITERARY CRITICISM AND THEORY 
 

POLITICAL SCIENCE (SEM-I) 

DAY & DATE PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

Friday-         21/01/2022 21AMPO111 
 

PO-C1:MODERN POLITICAL THINKERS 
 

Saturday-      22/01/2022 21AMPO112 
 

PO-C2: PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
 

Monday-     24/01/2022 21AMPO113 
 

PO-C3: POLITICAL AND PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS IN INDIA 
 

Tuesday -    25/01/2022 21AMPO114 
 

PO-O1-MODERN POLITICAL IDEOLOGIES 
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 MA-I (2021 PATTERN) 

REGULAR OCT-2021 



 

 

 

MASTER OF ARTS  

Examination of October/November-2021 held in January-2022 (Under Faculty of ARTS) 

2021-PATTERN 

Time: - 1 Hour (Time Slot:-1:30 PM to 04:30 PM) 

 SOCIOLOGY (SEM-I) 

DAY & DATE PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

Friday-         21/01/2022 21AMSO111 
 

CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY 
 

Saturday-      22/01/2022 21AMSO112 
 

SOCIOLOGY OF INDIA 
 

Monday-     24/01/2022 21AMSO113 
 

AGRARIAN SOCIETY AND CHANGE IN INDIA 
 

Tuesday -    25/01/2022 21AMSO114 
 

SOCIOLOGY OF SOCIAL MOVEMENTS 
 

 

ECONOMICS (SEM-I) 

DAY & DATE PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

Friday-         21/01/2022 21AMEC111 
 

MICRO ECONOMIC ANALYSIS I  
 

Saturday-      22/01/2022 21AMEC112 
 

PUBLIC ECONOMICS I  
 

Monday-     24/01/2022 21AMEC113 
 

INTERNATIONAL TRADE   
 

Tuesday -    25/01/2022 21AMEC114 
 
 

INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM  
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M.A. –I (2021 PATTERN) 

OCT-2021  



 

 

MASTER OF SCIENCE  
Examination of October/November-2021 held in January-2022 (Under Faculty of SCIENCE) 

Time: - 1 Hour (Time Slot:-1:30 PM to 04:30 PM) 

ANALYTICAL & ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (SEM-I) 2021-PATTERN 

DAY & DATE PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

Friday-         21/01/2022 21SMCH111 
 

CHP-111: KINETICS AND THERMODYNAMICS IN 
CHEMISTRY 

Saturday-     22/01/2022 21SMCH112 
 

CHI-112: SYMMETRY, GROUP THEORY AND MAIN 
GROUP CHEMISTRY   

Monday-      24/01/2022 21SMCH113 
 

CHO-113: BASIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY AND 
STEREOCHEMISTRY  

Tuesday -    25/01/2022 

21SMCH114A 
 

CHA-114A: BIOCHEMISTRY        Time:- 45 mins 

 

21SMCH114B 
 

CHA-114B: MATERIAL SCIENCE Time:- 45 mins 

 
 

MICROBIOLOGY (SEM-I) 2021-PATTERN  

DAY & DATE PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

Friday-         21/01/2022 21SMMB111 
 

MICROBIAL SYSTEMATICS 
 

Saturday-     22/01/2022 21SMMB1112 
 

QUANTITATIVE BIOLOGY 
 

Monday-      24/01/2022 21SMMB113 
 
 

BIOCHEMISTRY, ENZYMOLOGY & CELL BIOLOGY 
 

Tuesday -    25/01/2022 

21SMMB114A 
 
 

FUNGAL SYSTEMATICS AND EXTREMOPHILES 
Time:- 45 mins 

21SMMB114B 
 

EXPERIMENTAL DESIGN AND QUANTITATIVE 
APPROACHES FOR BIOLOGISTS 45 mins 
 21SMMB114C 

 
PROTEIN CHEMISTRY AND MEMBRANE TRANSPORT 
Time:- 45 mins 

 

MATHEMATICS (SEM-I) 2021-PATTERN  

DAY & DATE PAPER CODE SUBJECT 

Friday-         21/01/2022 21SMMT111 
 

LINEAR ALGEBRA 
 

Saturday-     22/01/2022 21SMMT112 
 

REAL ANALYSIS 
 

Monday-      24/01/2022 21SMMT113 
 

GROUP THEORY 
 

Tuesday -    25/01/2022 21SMMT114 
 

ADVANCED CALCULUS 
 

Thursday-    27/01/2022 21SMMT115 
 

ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 
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M.Sc. –I (2021 PATTERN) 

OCT-2021  


